Call ranked list(s)

Status EU Topic Title Coordinating Country Requested EU |Recommended EU| Cumulative EU
Rank P organisation coordinator contribution Contribution Contribution

Main list 1 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [L'AFFAIRE JEANNE D'ARC (THE JOAN OF ARC CASE) PROGRAM 33 SA FR 300.000,00 € 300.000,00 € 300.000,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list 2 CREA-MEDIA-2022- |FAMILIES LIKE OURS ZENTROPA DK 1.000.000,00 € 1.000.000,00 € 1.300.000,00 €
TVONLINE ENTERTAINMENTS3 APS

Main list 3 CREA-MEDIA-2022- A CENTURY OF SEX ED GEBRUEDER BEETZ DE 130.000,00 € 130.000,00 € 1.430.000,00 €
TVONLINE FILMPRODUKTION

LUNEBURG

Main list 4 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [SOUNDTRACK TO A COUP D'ETAT ONOMATOPEE FILMS BE 230.296,40 € 230.296,40 € 1.660.296,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 5 CREA-MEDIA-2022- |A WORLD DIVIDED LOOKS FILM & TV DE 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 2.160.296,40 €
TVONLINE PRODUKTIONEN GMBH

Main list 6 CREA-MEDIA-2022- |THE VERY HAIRY ALPHABET EAGLE EYE DE 1.426.825,00 € 214.000,00 € 2.374.296,40 €
TVONLINE FILMPRODUKTION UG

Main list 7 CREA-MEDIA-2022- |[MUSH-MUSH AND THE MUSHABLES SEASON 2 THURISTAR BE 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 2.874.296,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 8 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [SHAKER MONSTER GO-N PRODUCTIONS SAS |FR 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 3.374.296,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 9 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [CASPER AND EMMA - NEW ADVENTURES CINENORD AS NO 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 3.874.296,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 10 CREA-MEDIA-2022- |[RABBIT ACADEMY - THE SERIES AKKORD FILM DE 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 4.374.296,40 €
TVONLINE PRODUKTION GMBH

Main list 11 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [BARDOT FEDERATION FR 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 4.874.296,40 €
TVONLINE ENTERTAINMENT SAS

Main list 12 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [PANDEMIES LE NOUVEAU DEFI GEORAMA TV FILM FR 146.000,00 € 146.000,00 € 5.020.296,40 €
TVONLINE PRODUCTIONS SARL

Main list 13 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [LEOPOLDINA HABSBURG - THE BIRTH OF MODERN BRAZIL [SATEL FILM GMBH AT 107.458,00 € 107.458,00 € 5.127.754,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 14 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [DoG ELK FILM APS DK 115.527,00 € 115.527,00 € 5.243.281,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 15 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [HELLO KITTY SUPER STYLE WATCH NEXT MEDIA FR 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 5.743.281,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 16 CREA-MEDIA-2022- |[THE DETECTIVE FROM BELEDWEYNE B-REEL FILMS AB SE 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 6.243.281,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 17 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [SPELLBOUND COTTONWOOD MEDIA DE 1.000.000,00 € 1.000.000,00 € 7.243.281,40 €
TVONLINE GMBH

Main list 18 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [DANCING WITH THE DEVIL DELUCA FILM DK 300.000,00 € 300.000,00 € 7.543.281,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 19 CREA-MEDIA-2022- |[THE DEATH OF A BEE ARTIC LIGHT AS NO 75.174,00 € 75.174,00 € 7.618.455,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 20 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [IZNIK, THE SUNKEN ENIGMA LES BATELIERES FR 63.326,00 € 63.326,00 € 7.681.781,40 €
TVONLINE PRODUCTIONS

Main list 21 CREA-MEDIA-2022- |HOME IS WHERE THE HEART IS POLARAMA EHF. IS 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 8.181.781,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 22 CREA-MEDIA-2022- | HEY FUZZY YELLOW TOON2TANGO GmbH & Co.|DE 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 8.681.781,40 €
TVONLINE KG

Main list 23 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [SUPERHERO ACADEMY, SEASON 2 SEEFOOD TV NO 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 9.181.781,40 €
TVONLINE

Main list 24 CREA-MEDIA-2022- [STORY OF ONE MAN IN 10 EPISODES REVEALS THE ARCHANGEL DIGITAL RS 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 9.681.781,40 €

TVONLINE

SECRETS BEHIND THE SOUTH STREAM GAS PIPELINE.
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